Recommend Heat Shrink
221
Recommend Heat Shrink
221
Recommend Heat Shrink
221
Recommend Heat Shrink
221

Nominal
OD (in.)
250 ft. Spool
1 2
* 566-19122-250-10 19122 A 18 (42 x 34) .110 x .207 176.70 173.89
566-8888-250 8888 A 18 (42 x 34) .110 x .207 206.09 185.73
MOUSER
STOCK NO.
Belden
Part No. Fig. AWG
(Stranded)
Nominal
OD (in.)
1000 ft. Spool
1 2
† 566-1624R-1000-02 1624R G 24 .260 498.10 448.90
† 566-1583A-1000-10 1583A H 24 .195 291.32 209.27
566-1633A-1000-06 1633A G 24 .260 471.76 425.14
566-1864A-1000-06 1864A I 24 .526 2637.04 2376.50
MOUSER
STOCK NO.
Belden
Part No. Fig. AWG

Part No. Fig. AWG
(Stranded)
Nominal
OD (in.)
250 ft. Spool
1 2
566-19509-250-10 19509 E 18 (42 x 34) .315 345.20 338.44
566-19510-250-10 19510 E 16 (65 x 34) .340 557.92 502.81
MOUSER
STOCK NO.
Belden
Part No. Fig. AWG Nominal
OD (in.)
1000 ft. Spool
1 2
566-1300A-1000-10 1300A J 24 .265 620.29 559.00
MOUSER
STOCK NO.
Belden
Part No. Fig. AWG

MOUSER
STOCK NO.
Belden
Part No. Fig.
Price Each
1 5
566-1797B 1797B Q 11.49 10.46
MOUSER
STOCK NO.
Belden
Part No. Fig. No. of
Pairs AWG Nominal
OD (in.)
1000 ft. Spool
1 2
566-7918A-1000 7918A H 4 24 .230 332.97 318.06
566-7919A-1000 7919A J 4 24 .265 650.60 622.72
566-7921A-1000 7921A J 4 24 .330 1324.43 1211.17
566-7929A-1000 7929A J 4 24 .265 812.35 775.98
Enhanced Cat 5e
566-7932A-1000 7923A H 2 24 .230 390.70 357.30
566-7933A-1000 7933A J 2 24 .235 505.43 462.20
566-7922A-1000 7922A H 4 22 .301 790.50 765.00
566-7923A-1000-10 7923A H 4 24 .230 499.17 456.48
** 566-7924A-1000 7924A H 4 24 .242 752.03 687.72
566-7928A-1000 7928A H 4 24 .187 1879.95 1719.20
566-7934A-1000 7934A H 4 24 .230 498.77 476.44
566-11700A-1000-10 11700A K 4 24 .285 663.46 606.71
566-11700A2-1000 11700A2 K 4 24 .285 781.95 715.06
566-121700A-1000-10 121700A L 4 24 .530 3218.29 2943.10
MOUSER
STOCK NO.
Belden
Part No. Fig. AWG Nominal
OD (in.)
1000 ft. Spool
1 2
566-7927A-1000 7927A M 23 .251x.339 1181.64 1064.89
566-7931A-1000 7931A N 23 .214 2658.88 2396.20
566-11872A-1000-10 11872A O 23 .475x.265 1009.72 909.97
566-121872A-1000-10 121872A P 23 .684 3979.48 3586.29